## **South Toledo Bend Water District**



3260 Little Flock Road • Many, LA. 71449



Malcolm Franks, President 

Michael Walker, Vice President Anna Ferguson, Secretary/Treasurer Commissioners: Rodney DeRouen • Tim Collins

## **Minutes of South Toledo Bend Water Board September 3, 2020**

\*\*There was no meeting this month due to the lack of a full quorum.\*\*

The next board meeting will be on Thursday, October 8, 2020 at 5:30 PM at the South Toledo Bend Water Plant - 3260 Little Flock Rd, Many, LA 71449

## "South Toledo Bend is an Equal Opportunity Provider & Employer"

In accordance with Federal civil rights law and U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA) civil rights regulations and policies, the USDA, its Agencies, offices and employees, and institutions participating in or administering USDA programs are prohibited from discriminating based on race, color, national origin, religion, sex, gender identity (including gender expression), sexual orientation, disability, age, marital status, family/parental status, income derived from a public assistance program, political beliefs, or reprisal of retaliation for prior civil rights activity, in any program or activity conducted or funded by USDA (not all bases apply to all programs). Remedies and complaint deadlines vary by program or incident.